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Women / 4 / Child A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Parenti4013
Airborne

9.750 9.025 9.2759.525 37.575
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sophia Wells4306
Twisters 

9.500 8.975 9.3759.625 37.475
2 4 1 1 2 

2 

Avery Walters4251
San Mateo

9.300 9.050 9.2009.200 36.750
3 1 3 3 3 

3 

Nadia English4111
Champions Acad

9.250 8.875 8.8258.425 35.375
5T 5 7T 5 4T

4T

Sofia Catlin4319
United

9.100 9.000 8.5008.775 35.375
10 3 5 11 4T

4T

Annamarie Eitoku4229
Rising Star 

9.250 8.450 8.7758.800 35.275
5T 8 4 6 6 

6 

Paige Costa4059
CCGI

9.275 8.725 8.6507.975 34.625
4 6 12 8 7 

7 

Samantha LaBelle4009
Airborne

9.200 8.400 8.6758.300 34.575
7T 11 10 7 8 

8 

Addison Amaral4145
Elite

8.925 8.000 8.8758.425 34.225
12 13 7T 4 9 

9 

Tiana Osuna4012
Airborne

9.200 8.700 7.8008.475 34.175
7T 7 6 13 10 

10 

Charlize Bate4317
United

8.900 8.425 8.4508.350 34.125
13 9T 9 12 11 

11 

Dasha Olivarez4226
Performance

9.025 8.425 8.5258.050 34.025
11 9T 11 10 12 

12 

Dakota Aguiar4055
CCGI

9.175 8.350 8.5757.850 33.950
9 12 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashanti Elie4240
San Mateo

9.775 9.575 9.0508.950 37.350
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Kristin Lin4010
Airborne

9.200 9.500 9.1759.150 37.025
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Gonzalez4202
Pacific West 

8.925 9.475 9.3009.125 36.825
7 3 2T 1 3 

3 

Kira Fredericson4298
Twisters 

9.450 8.975 9.0009.125 36.550
2 5 2T 4T 4 

4 

Sophie Nguyen4351
West Valley

9.100 8.050 9.0009.025 35.175
5 10 4 4T 5 

5 

Lily Maguire4112
Champions Acad

9.325 9.275 8.5507.925 35.075
3 4 12 10 6 

6 

Kylie Davis4178
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.125 8.8508.400 34.250
8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Paige Corwin4177
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 7.875 8.6508.600 33.975
9T 12 7 8T 8 

8 

Hannah Rupp4170
GymStars Modesto

8.975 8.075 8.6507.875 33.575
6 9 13 8T 9 

9 

Bella Swarthout4097
California Gold

8.675 8.475 8.7257.575 33.450
13 6 14 7 10 

10 

Allison Berg4176
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 7.975 8.4258.175 33.425
9T 11 10 11 11T

11T

Emma Dyc-o'neal4260
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.150 8.3008.325 33.425
14 7 9 12 11T

11T

Natalia Tehrani4028
Bay Aerials 

8.725 6.625 8.2008.625 32.175
12 13 6 14 13 

13 

Kenzie Gill4025
Bay Aerials 

8.750 6.525 8.2258.125 31.625
11 14 11 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Child C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Bellardo4236
San Mateo

9.125 9.100 9.1007.925 35.250
4 1 14 1 1 

1 

Madeline Macias4081
Cal Sports

9.175 8.725 8.5758.650 35.125
2T 3 5 6 2 

2 

Ariyana Jackson4076
Cal Sports

9.175 8.800 8.7758.000 34.750
2T 2 12 3T 3 

3 

Kara Simon4172
GymStars Modesto

9.100 8.675 8.5008.275 34.550
5 5T 9T 7T 4 

4 

Kynlee Gleason4130
Clovis

9.050 8.200 8.9258.275 34.450
7T 9 9T 2 5 

5 

Cassandra Hastings4167
GymStars Modesto

9.075 7.575 8.7758.925 34.350
6 13 1 3T 6 

6 

Carmen Spahr4107
Central Coast 

8.700 8.700 8.2258.675 34.300
14 4 4 12T 7 

7 

Eva Barber4057
CCGI

9.050 8.075 8.3508.775 34.250
7T 10 2 10 8 

8 

Kira Hill4264
Santa Cruz

8.875 8.675 8.1258.550 34.225
12 5T 6 14 9 

9 

Tessa McCormack4060
CCGI

9.225 8.375 8.2258.350 34.175
1 8 8 12T 10 

10 

Sophia Shea4027
Bay Aerials 

8.925 7.425 8.5008.750 33.600
10T 14 3 7T 11 

11 

Grace Hutton4341
West Valley

9.000 8.675 7.7508.025 33.450
9 5T 11 15 12 

12 

Elle Jensen4100
Central Coast 

8.625 7.900 8.4008.475 33.400
15 11 7 9 13 

13 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang4033
Bay Island 

8.850 7.700 8.2757.950 32.775
13 12 13 11 14 

14 

April Chan4022
Bay Aerials 

8.925 7.125 8.6257.200 31.875
10T 15 15 5 15 

15 
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